UPPER CAPE TECH

Adult & Continuing Education

9/03/25
9/03/25
9/09/25
9/15/25
9/16/25
9/18/25
9/27/25
10/13/25
10/16/25
11/11/25
11/26-11/28/25
12/22-1/2/26
1/05/26
1/19/26
2/16-2/20/26
3/12/26
4/08/26
4/20-4/24/26
4/30/26
5/12/26
5/25/26
6/19/26

UCT Adult Education

Academic Calendar for 2025-2026
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WED
MON-FR
TH

TUE
MON
FRI

Plumbmg Grant Orientation (only grant recipients)
Automotive Grant Interviews

Martha’s Vineyard Electrical Grant Orientation
UCT Adult Ed Classes Begin& Grant Orientations
Welding Grant Orientation

No Classes- UCT Evening Event
Nantucket Electrical Grant Orientation
Columbus Day

No Classes- UCT Evening Event
Veterans Day

Thanksgiving Recess

Holiday Recess

Adult Ed Classes Resume

Martin Luther King Jr Day

Winter Vacation

No Classes- UCT Evening Event

No Classes- UCT Evening Event

Spring Vacation

No Classes- UCT Evening Event

No Classes- UCT Evening Event
Memorial Day

Juneteenth Day



