

<u>UCT Adult Education</u> <u>Academic Calendar for 2025-2026</u>

9/03/25 9/03/25	WED WED	Plumbing Grant Orientation (only grant recipients) Automotive Grant Interviews
9/09/25	TUE	Martha's Vineyard Electrical Grant Orientation
9/15/25	MON	UCT Adult Ed Classes Begin & Grant Orientations
9/16/25	Tue	Welding Grant Orientation
9/18/25	TH	No Classes- UCT Evening Event
9/27/25	SAT	Nantucket Electrical Grant Orientation
10/13/25	MON	Columbus Day
10/16/25	TH	No Classes- UCT Evening Event
11/11/25	TUE	Veterans Day
11/26-11/28/25	WED-FR	Thanksgiving Recess
12/22-1/2/26	MON-FR	Holiday Recess
1/05/26	MON	Adult Ed Classes Resume
1/19/26	MON	Martin Luther King Jr Day
2/16-2/20/26	MON-FR	Winter Vacation
3/12/26	TH	No Classes- UCT Evening Event
4/08/26	WED	No Classes- UCT Evening Event
4/20-4/24/26	MON-FR	Spring Vacation
4/30/26	TH	No Classes- UCT Evening Event
5/12/26	TUE	No Classes- UCT Evening Event
5/25/26	MON	Memorial Day
6/19/26	FRI	Juneteenth Day